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PROPOSED
STUDENT ACTIVITY
ACCOUNT BUDGETS



STUDENT ACTIVITY ACCOUNTS
ALPHABETICALLY BY PROGRAM

ACCOUNT PROGRAM ADVISOR PAGE #
981A AG MECHANICS & POWER TECHNOLOGIES CARRAWAY, K. 1
980A AGRIBUSINESS & LIVESTOCK PRODUCTION DEWITT, A. 3
924A ANIMAL SCIENCE HOSTETLER, S. 5
949A AUTO TECHNOLOGIES LEATHERMAN, D. 7
964A BUILDING & GROUNDS GOUGH, B. 9
950A BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS OF AMERICA (BPA) RUE, J. 11
906A CONSTRUCTION TECH MARTELL, R. 13
939A COSMETOLOGY RAMSAY, A. 15
987A CRIMINAL JUSTICE CASKEY, W. 17
936A CULINARY ARTS KERLING, P. 19
961A DENTAL ASSISTING GARVER, K. 21
975A DIESEL TECHNOLOGIES MCCONAHAY, B. 23
960A DIVERSITY CLUB SEAL, C. 25
914A EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (ED RISING) MCDONALD, D. 27
907A ENGINEERING PETERS, B. 29
904A EXERCISE SCIENCE & SPORTS MEDICINE NICHOLSON, A. 31
986A FFA DEWITT, A. 33
948A GRAPHIC DESIGN & PHOTOGRAPHY JAMES, K. 35
944A HOSA NICHOLSON, A. 37
934A HOSPITALITY HANNA, K. 39
933A INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS IRVING, T. 41
958A IT MEDIA RUE, J. 43
971A KEY CLUB SQUIRRELL, B. 45
954A MACHINING TECHNOLOGIES STEINER, B. 47
956A MEDICAL ASSISTING BEST, S. 49
972A NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY (NHS) MAJKA, J. 51
919A PATIENT CARE TECHNOLOGIES TABELLION, J. 53
999A PRACTICAL NURSING IMMEL, J./TRESCH, D. 55
922A ROBOTICS FULLER, D. 57
977A SKILLSUSA CASKEY, W. / IMMEL. J. 59
974A STUDENT LEADERSHIP COUNCIL (SLC) HUFFMAN, K. 61
979A WELDING MEHLING, J. 63
969A YEARBOOK RUE, J. 65
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STUDENT ACTIVITY ACCOUNTS
ALPHABETICALLY BY ADVISOR

ACCOUNT PROGRAM ADVISOR PAGE #
956A MEDICAL ASSISTING BEST, S. 49
981A AG MECHANICS & POWER TECHNOLOGIES CARRAWAY, K. 1
987A CRIMINAL JUSTICE CASKEY, W. 17
977A SKILLSUSA CASKEY, W. / IMMEL. J. 59
980A AGRIBUSINESS & LIVESTOCK PRODUCTION DEWITT, A. 3
986A FFA DEWITT, A. 33
922A ROBOTICS FULLER, D. 57
961A DENTAL ASSISTING GARVER, K. 21
964A BUILDING & GROUNDS GOUGH, B. 9
934A HOSPITALITY HANNA, K. 39
924A ANIMAL SCIENCE HOSTETLER, S. 5
974A STUDENT LEADERSHIP COUNCIL (SLC) HUFFMAN, K. 61
999A PRACTICAL NURSING IMMEL, J./TRESCH, D. 55
933A INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS IRVING, T. 41
948A GRAPHIC DESIGN & PHOTOGRAPHY JAMES, K. 35
936A CULINARY ARTS KERLING, P. 19
949A AUTO TECHNOLOGIES LEATHERMAN, D. 7
972A NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY (NHS) MAJKA, J. 51
906A CONSTRUCTION TECH MARTELL, R. 13
975A DIESEL TECHNOLOGIES MCCONAHAY, B. 23
914A EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (ED RISING) MCDONALD, D. 27
979A WELDING MEHLING, J. 63
904A EXERCISE SCIENCE & SPORTS MEDICINE NICHOLSON, A. 31
944A HOSA NICHOLSON, A. 37
907A ENGINEERING PETERS, B. 29
939A COSMETOLOGY RAMSAY, A. 15
950A BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS OF AMERICA (BPA) RUE, J. 11
958A IT MEDIA RUE, J. 43
969A YEARBOOK RUE, J. 65
960A DIVERSITY CLUB SEAL, C. 25
971A KEY CLUB SQUIRRELL, B. 45
954A MACHINING TECHNOLOGIES STEINER, B. 47
919A PATIENT CARE TECHNOLOGIES TABELLION, J. 53
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 STUDENT ACTIVITY ACCOUNTS
NUMERICALLY BY ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT PROGRAM ADVISOR PAGE #
904A EXERCISE SCIENCE & SPORTS MEDICINE NICHOLSON, A. 31
906A CONSTRUCTION TECH MARTELL, R. 13
907A ENGINEERING PETERS, B. 29
914A EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (ED RISING) MCDONALD, D. 27
919A PATIENT CARE TECHNOLOGIES TABELLION, J. 53
922A ROBOTICS FULLER, D. 57
924A ANIMAL SCIENCE HOSTETLER, S. 5
933A INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS IRVING, T. 41
934A HOSPITALITY HANNA, K. 39
936A CULINARY ARTS KERLING, P. 19
939A COSMETOLOGY RAMSAY, A. 15
944A HOSA NICHOLSON, A. 37
948A GRAPHIC DESIGN & PHOTOGRAPHY JAMES, K. 35
949A AUTO TECHNOLOGIES LEATHERMAN, D. 7
950A BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS OF AMERICA (BPA) RUE, J. 11
954A MACHINING TECHNOLOGIES STEINER, B. 47
956A MEDICAL ASSISTING BEST, S. 49
958A IT MEDIA RUE, J. 43
960A DIVERSITY CLUB SEAL, C. 25
961A DENTAL ASSISTING GARVER, K. 21
964A BUILDING & GROUNDS GOUGH, B. 9
969A YEARBOOK RUE, J. 65
971A KEY CLUB SQUIRRELL, B. 45
972A NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY (NHS) MAJKA, J. 51
974A STUDENT LEADERSHIP COUNCIL (SLC) HUFFMAN, K. 61
975A DIESEL TECHNOLOGIES MCCONAHAY, B. 23
977A SKILLSUSA CASKEY, W. / IMMEL. J. 59
979A WELDING MEHLING, J. 63
980A AGRIBUSINESS & LIVESTOCK PRODUCTION DEWITT, A. 3
981A AG MECHANICS & POWER TECHNOLOGIES CARRAWAY, K. 1
986A FFA DEWITT, A. 33
987A CRIMINAL JUSTICE CASKEY, W. 17
999A PRACTICAL NURSING IMMEL, J./TRESCH, D. 55
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